October 2, 2009 Public Board Actions List

Georgia Composite Medical Board
Attn. Ms. Sharon Cloud, Public Records Unit
2 Peachtree Street, N.W., 36th Floor

Atlanta, Georgia 30303-3465

PH: (404) 657-6494
FX: (678) 605-6883

Licensee's Name:

Templeton, Horace MD

Butler, Wandle K. P.A.

Glenn, John A. MD

Geiger, Douglas MD

Bray, Carlos P.A.

Raber, Paul E. DO

Harawi, Joseph S. MD

Nunn, Roger MD

Taraszka, Steven MD

Sibilsky Dana Lynn, MD

Number:

017654

3196

038495

052244

1849

042704

061247

013781

036885

48721

Profession:

Physician

Physician’s
Assistant

Physician

Physician

Physician’s

Assistant

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Type of Action Taken:

Approve Order Terminating
Probation

Approve Order Terminating
Probation

Approve Order Terminating
Probation

Approve Amendment to
Consent Order

Voluntary Surrender

Approve Consent Order

Approve Consent Order

Approve Amendment to Public
Consent Order

Approve Consent Order Lifting
Suspension

Approve Consent Order Lifting
Suspension



