October 2, 2009 Public Board Actions List

Georgia Composite Medical Board Attn. **Ms. Sharon Cloud**, Public Records Unit 2 Peachtree Street, N.W., 36th Floor Atlanta, Georgia 30303-3465

PH: (404) 657-6494 FX: (678) 605-6883

Licensee's Name:	Number:	Profession:	Type of Action Taken:
Templeton, Horace MD	017654	Physician	Approve Order Terminating Probation
Butler, Wandle K. P.A.	3196	Physician's Assistant	Approve Order Terminating Probation
Glenn, John A. MD	038495	Physician	Approve Order Terminating Probation
Geiger, Douglas MD	052244	Physician	Approve Amendment to Consent Order
Bray, Carlos P.A.	1849	Physician's Assistant	Voluntary Surrender
Raber, Paul E. DO	042704	Physician	Approve Consent Order
Harawi, Joseph S. MD	061247	Physician	Approve Consent Order
Nunn, Roger MD	013781	Physician	Approve Amendment to Public Consent Order
Taraszka, Steven MD	036885	Physician	Approve Consent Order Lifting Suspension
Sibilsky Dana Lynn, MD	48721	Physician	Approve Consent Order Lifting Suspension